APPETIZER

Pan Fried Fish Cake

Veg Spring Rolls

Homemade Wrapper Vegetables with Sweet and Sour Dip
Meat Spring Roll

Homemade Wrapper with Spices and Mince Meat

Butter Squid

Coated Butter Squid Sautéed with Spicy Creamy Sauce
Chicken Lollipop

Deep fried Chicken Wings in Spicy BBQ Sauce

SOUP

Daily Chef’s Special

Tomato Soup

Tomato Basil Garlic Cream Onion
Chicken Chowder Soup

Chicken Chunks Vegetable Cream

Salad
Caesar Salad

Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, With Caesar Classic Dressings
Add Chicken — 10.00 Add Salmon —20.00 Add Shrimp — 15.00

Greek Salad

Green Pepper, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Onion. Cucumber,
Feta Cheese with Greek Dressing

Smoked Salmon Salad

Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes, Vinaigrette Dressing

Leafy Green Salad

Carrots, Lettuce, Onion, Cucumber, Tomato, French Beans with Cocktail Sauce

60.00
35.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

35.00
35.00

40.00

60.00

55.00

80.00

40.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SEEDS, NUTS, DAIRY AND GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ATE IN GHANAIAN CEDIS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL GOVERNMENT TAXES



GRILLS AND ROTISSERIE
Please choose one side dish

Rib Eye Steak

Grilled Rib Eye Beef

Steak Frites

Grilled Beef fillet with mix Herbs

Grilled Lambchops

3 Pcs Lamb Cutlets

Garlic Lime Chicken Breast

Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast

Roasted Chicken Herbs

Roast Chicken thigh with Herbs

Grilled Buffalo Pork Ribs

Grilled Pork Ribs with Spicy BBQ Sauce
Prawns Brochettes

Grilled prawn with Spicy Creamy sauce

Grilled Limed Grouper Fish

Grilled Grouper Fish with Ratatouille Vegetables
Fried Whole Fish of the day

Fried Whole Fish in Ginger Garlic Sauce
Seafood platter

Fish, Squid, Lobster, prawns grilled and accompanied with lemon butter sauce
Mix grilled kebab

Chicken, beef and fish grilled skewers accompanied with sambal sauce

MAINS

Make your Own Pizza (Choose 2meat & 2 veg ingredients) 80.00
X

Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Pork Ham, Pepperoni. Tuna, Onion, Black Olives,
Green Pepper, Pineapple, Tomato/Basil Leaves, Mushrooms

Add Additional ingredient with extra charge 5.00

Fettuccine Carbonara

Cream Mushroom Bacon Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese

Mince Beef Tomato Sauce Carrots Parmesan Cheese

Penne Arrabiata

Tomato Sauce Dried Chili Tomato Sauce Parmesan Cheese

190.00

190.00

170.00

75.00

95.00

140.00

175.00

120.00

150.00

195.00

65.00

50.00

50.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SEEDS, NUTS, DAIRY AND GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ATE IN GHANAIAN CEDIS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL GOVERNMENT TAXES

165.00



BETWEEN THE BREADS (All accompanied with French Fries)

Traditional Club Sandwich 75.00
Triple Decker Sandwich with Bacon Chicken Egg and Cheese

Tuna Sandwich 75.00
Grilled Brown Bread Tuna Chunks Cheese Lettuce Tomato Onion

Philly Cheese Sandwich 85.00
Toast Baguette Bread Sliced Beef Cheese Lettuce Onions Green Pepper Tomato
Classic Burger 85.00
Grilled Beef Patty with Cheese Lettuce Tomato Onion

Chicken Burger 75.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Cheese Lettuce Tomato Onion Spicy BBQ Sauce

Vegetarian Sandwich 60.00

Grilled Brown Bread with Grilled Vegetables Mustard Sauce

SIDE DISHES

French Fries 20.00
Butter French Beans 20.00
Sweet Potato Fries 20.00
Roasted Carrots 20.00
Basket of Bread & Butter 20.00
Steam Rice 20.00
Fried Rice 20.00
Jollof Rice 25.00
Fries Plantain 25.00
Mashed Potato 25.00
Potato Wedges 20.00
Coleslaw 20.00
Green Salad 20.00
DESSERT

Premier Ice Cream 40.00
3 Scoops with Cream & Oreo & cream

Fruit Platters 55.00
Seasonal Fruits Sliced

Cheesecake 75.00
Rich and creamy Baked Cheesecake

Apple Crumbles 55.00
With 1 Scoop Ice Cream Caramel Sauce

Chocolate Brownies 55.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SEEDS, NUTS, DAIRY AND GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ATE IN GHANAIAN CEDIS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL GOVERNMENT TAXES



Chocolate Brownie With chocolate sauce
Bread and Butter Pudding
Baked Butter Bread with Mango Sauce

CHINESE SECTION

Beef Broccoli Tofu

Stir Fry Beef Fillet & Tofu & Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
Mongolian Beef

Stir Fry Beef in Sweet & Spicy Mongolian Sauce and Vegetables
Spicy Seafood & Tofu

Stir Fry Shrimp Squid Fish & Tofu in Oyster Sauce and Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Fish

Stir Fry Fish Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce and Vegetables
Chicken Curry Sauce

Stir Fry Chicken Chunks with Vegetables and Curry Sauce
Chicken Szechuan Sauce

Stir Fry Chicken with Chili and Vegetables

Kung Pao Chicken

Stir Fry Chicken with Cashew Nuts Dry Chili and Vegetables
Beef in Chili Sauce

Stir Fry Beef in Vegetables Sauce and Chili

Fried Rice (Mild, Spicy, Very Spicy)

Add Beef — 20.00, Add Chicken — 15.00, Add Shrimp 25.00
Fried Noodles (Mild, Spicy, Very Spicy)

Add Beef — 20.00, Add Chicken — 15.00, Add Shrimp 25.00

Pork Tofu

Stir Fry Pork and Tofu in Lemon Ginger Oyster Sauce
Pork Sesame

Stir Fry Pork in Orange Sauce

Sizzling Pork Chop

Grilled Pork Chop in Hot Sizzling Plate

Pork Teriyaki

Stir Fry Pork in Teriyaki Sauce

Pork Chopsuey

Stir Fry Pork with Assorted Vegetables

45.00

75.00

75.00

105.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

75.00

75.00

60.00

60.00

85.00

85.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SEEDS, NUTS, DAIRY AND GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ATE IN GHANAIAN CEDIS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL GOVERNMENT TAXES



