APPETIZER

Pan Fried Fish Cake	60.00
Veg Spring Rolls	35.00
Homemade Wrapper Vegetables with Sweet and Sour Dip	
Meat Spring Roll	45.00
Homemade Wrapper with Spices and Mince Meat	
Butter Squid	50.00
Coated Butter Squid Sautéed with Spicy Creamy Sauce	
Chicken Lollipop	60.00
Deep fried Chicken Wings in Spicy BBQ Sauce	
SOUP	
Daily Chef's Special	35.00
Tomato Soup	35.00
Tomato Basil Garlic Cream Onion	
Chicken Chowder Soup	40.00
Chicken Chunks Vegetable Cream	
Salad	
Caesar Salad	60.00
Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, With Caesar Classic Dressings	
Add Chicken – 10.00 Add Salmon – 20.00 Add Shrimp – 15.00	
Greek Salad	55.00
Green Pepper, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Onion. Cucumber,	
Feta Cheese with Greek Dressing	
Smoked Salmon Salad	80.00
Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes, Vinaigrette Dressing	
Leafy Green Salad	40.00
Carrots, Lettuce, Onion, Cucumber, Tomato, French Beans with Cocktail Sauce	

GRILLS AND ROTISSERIE

Please choose one side dish

Rib Eye Steak	190.00
Grilled Rib Eye Beef	
Steak Frites	190.00
Grilled Beef fillet with mix Herbs	
Grilled Lambchops	170.00
3 Pcs Lamb Cutlets	
Garlic Lime Chicken Breast	75.00
Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast	
Roasted Chicken Herbs	95.00
Roast Chicken thigh with Herbs	
Grilled Buffalo Pork Ribs	140.00
Grilled Pork Ribs with Spicy BBQ Sauce	
Prawns Brochettes	175.00
Grilled prawn with Spicy Creamy sauce	
Grilled Limed Grouper Fish	120.00
Grilled Grouper Fish with Ratatouille Vegetables	
Fried Whole Fish of the day	150.00
Fried Whole Fish in Ginger Garlic Sauce	
Seafood platter	195.00
Fish, Squid, Lobster, prawns grilled and accompanied with lemon butter sauce	
Mix grilled kebab	165.00
Chicken, beef and fish grilled skewers accompanied with sambal sauce	

MAINS

Make your Own Pizza (Choose 2meat & 2 veg ingredients) 80.00

X

Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Pork Ham, Pepperoni. Tuna, Onion, Black Olives,

Green Pepper, Pineapple, Tomato/Basil Leaves, Mushrooms

Add Additional ingredient with extra charge 5.00

Fettuccine Carbonara 65.00

Cream Mushroom Bacon Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese 50.00

Mince Beef Tomato Sauce Carrots Parmesan Cheese

Penne Arrabiata 50.00

Tomato Sauce Dried Chili Tomato Sauce Parmesan Cheese

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SEEDS, NUTS, DAIRY AND GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ATE IN GHANAIAN CEDIS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL GOVERNMENT TAXES

BETWEEN THE BREADS (All accompanied with French Fries)	
Traditional Club Sandwich	75.00
Triple Decker Sandwich with Bacon Chicken Egg and Cheese	
Tuna Sandwich	75.00
Grilled Brown Bread Tuna Chunks Cheese Lettuce Tomato Onion	
Philly Cheese Sandwich	85.00
Toast Baguette Bread Sliced Beef Cheese Lettuce Onions Green Pepper Tomato	
Classic Burger	85.00
Grilled Beef Patty with Cheese Lettuce Tomato Onion	
Chicken Burger	75.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Cheese Lettuce Tomato Onion Spicy BBQ Sauce	
Vegetarian Sandwich	60.00
Grilled Brown Bread with Grilled Vegetables Mustard Sauce	
SIDE DISHES	
French Fries	20.00
Butter French Beans	20.00
Sweet Potato Fries	20.00
Roasted Carrots	20.00
Basket of Bread & Butter	20.00
Steam Rice	20.00
Fried Rice	20.00
Jollof Rice	25.00
Fries Plantain	25.00
Mashed Potato	25.00
Potato Wedges	20.00
Coleslaw	20.00
Green Salad	20.00
DESSERT	
Premier Ice Cream	40.00
3 Scoops with Cream & Oreo & cream	
Fruit Platters	55.00
Seasonal Fruits Sliced	
Cheesecake	75.00
Rich and creamy Baked Cheesecake	
Apple Crumbles	55.00
With 1 Scoop Ice Cream Caramel Sauce	
Chocolate Brownies	55.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SEEDS, NUTS, DAIRY AND GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ATE IN GHANAIAN CEDIS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL GOVERNMENT TAXES

Chocolate Brownie With chocolate sauce Bread and Butter Pudding Baked Butter Bread with Mango Sauce	45.00
CHINESE SECTION	
Beef Broccoli Tofu	75.00
Stir Fry Beef Fillet & Tofu & Broccoli with Oyster Sauce	
Mongolian Beef	75.00
Stir Fry Beef in Sweet & Spicy Mongolian Sauce and Vegetables	
Spicy Seafood & Tofu	105.00
Stir Fry Shrimp Squid Fish & Tofu in Oyster Sauce and Vegetables	
Sweet & Sour Fish	85.00
Stir Fry Fish Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce and Vegetables	0=00
Chicken Curry Sauce	85.00
Stir Fry Chicken Chunks with Vegetables and Curry Sauce	05.00
Chicken Szechuan Sauce	85.00
Stir Fry Chicken with Chili and Vegetables Kung Pao Chicken	75.00
Stir Fry Chicken with Cashew Nuts Dry Chili and Vegetables	75.00
Beef in Chili Sauce	75.00
Stir Fry Beef in Vegetables Sauce and Chili	75.00
Fried Rice (Mild, Spicy, Very Spicy)	60.00
Add Beef – 20.00, Add Chicken – 15.00, Add Shrimp 25.00	00.00
Fried Noodles (Mild, Spicy, Very Spicy)	60.00
Add Beef – 20.00, Add Chicken – 15.00, Add Shrimp 25.00	33,00
Pork Tofu	85.00
Stir Fry Pork and Tofu in Lemon Ginger Oyster Sauce	
Pork Sesame	85.00
Stir Fry Pork in Orange Sauce	
Sizzling Pork Chop	95.00
Grilled Pork Chop in Hot Sizzling Plate	
Pork Teriyaki	95.00
Stir Fry Pork in Teriyaki Sauce	
Pork Chopsuey	95.00
Stir Fry Pork with Assorted Vegetables	